PART MNO.

GO-225.081
GD-010.525
GD-010.502
GO-020.0284
WS-G680-5
GDEED
GA-010-824
WS-010-585
WS-455-053
WS5-455-052
WE-455-055
WS-455-057
WS-T25-25
WE-T25-28
WS-010-575
WS-010-574
WE-357-01
WE-530-04
W5-580-008
WE-57 3008
GL-926
GO-381.18
GA-31-550.01
ZA-125.080
GA-135.079
GA-125.073
GA-135.077
GA-135.081
WS5-385-23
GA-010-812

PART NO.
GO-101
GD-301
GD-303
GD10.3T0
GZSS0-1KT
GD230-K
GD2-33PB
GO4-33PB
GD200-PB
WS-175-053
W5175-92
WS 1F5-1
FB3S
WS-G00-332
WS-5R5-072
WWS-000-1
WS-5a0-010
WS-680-011
WS-580-2
WS-585-071
WS-573-008
GA-010-812
GA-DM0-701
GO-010-518
G0-715.214P
GD-715.213

DESCRIPTION

BLACHK DOOR FRAME

BLACK DOOR cfw GLASS & GASKET
GLASS cfw GASHET

PEG OF 3 DOOR SCREWS
OMNAOFF TOGGLE SWITCH
STANDARD WALL SWITCH & 20FT OF WIRE
BURMER

PILOT TUBE cfw FITTINGS
MNATURAL GAS PILOT ORIFICE
PROPAME GAS PILOT ORIFICE
#50 NATURAL GAS MaAIM ORIFICE
#58 PROPAMNE GAS MAIN ORIFHCE
MATURAL GAS WALWE

FPROPAME GASWVALVE

PROPAMNE GAS PILOT ASSEMBLY
MNATURAL GAS PILOT ASSEMBLY
FIEZD IGHITER

THERMOPILE

THERMCOCOUPLE

HIGH TEMPERATURE SEALANT -3 OZ
LOG SET cfw GLOWING EMBERS
GLOWING EMBERS

CHARCOAL EMBERS

Loz =1

Loz #2

Loz #3

Lo =2

L= #5

MNAPCOLECM LOGD

FIRESTOP SFACER

DESCRIPTION

WINDSHIBLDNEIT

HEAT GUARD:

VINYL SIDING SHIELD

WALLEUPPORT ASSEMBLY

BLOWER KIT

WEBBEDVARCH DIDCR FACIA - BLACK
MTRIMEIT - POLISHED BRASS

4" 30 TRIM KIT - POLISHED BRASE
TOFRBOTTOM DOOR TRIM KIT - POLISHED BRASS
DURA-VEMT ZERO CLEARAMCE ADAPTOR
™COUPLER

4" COUPLER

VARIABLE SPEED SWITCH

V.ES. MOUNTIMG PLATE FOR WALL SWITCH
WVENT PIPE SHIELD

MILLIVOLT THERMOSTAT

REMOTE CONTROL - apvanTaGE

REMOTE CONTROL - ADvaMTAGE PLUS

HAND HELD WIRELESS REMOTE SWITCH
VENT PIPE COLLAR

HI-TEMPERATURE SEALANT 3 OZ

FIRE STOF SPACER

BLACK PAINTED LOWER LOUVRE ASSEMBLY
POLISHED BRASS LOWER LOUVRE ASSEMBLY
BLACK PAINTED UPFPER LOUWVRE

FOLIZHED BRAZS LIFPER LOUWRE



FLEXIBLE VENT KITS
GD220 (5 FT)

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

GD-010.387 4% FLEX ALUMIMUM LINER-(S F7) cfw sracsrs
WS410-17 T FLEX ALLIBINUM LINER -(5 T}
GD330 (10 FT)

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

GE10.300 4" FLEX ALURIMUM LINER - (10 F7) ohw sFacsrs
WE-10-0187" FLEX ALUMINUM LINER -{10 =1}
GD10LATD  WALL SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

TERMINAL KITS

PERISCOPE - GD-201
WALL TERMINAL KIT -GD-222

ROOF TERMINAL KITS:

112 TO 7112 PITCH - GD-110

812 TO 1212 PITCH - GD-111

FLAT ROOF - GD112

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
GO-010.588 AIRTERMINAL
G0-120.035 VERTICAL CAP
WS5-170-083 STORM COLLAR
GO-010.587 ROOF SUPPORT

WE-263-054 /' \W5-263-085 / W5E-283-055 ROOF FLASHING





